Region 1

Contractor Name

3B Builders

All Rite Construction

Alliance Contracting & Construction
APIC Solutions

B & D Industries

BCH Construction

Consolidated Builders of NM, LLC
CRM Construction

DKG and Associates

Donner Plumbing and Heating
DRB Electric

ESA Construction

FacilityBuild

FloorTech Contracting, LLC
Franken Construction Company, Inc.
Futures Mechanical

Hausermann Mechanical

HB Construction, Inc

HEI, Inc.

Jaynes Corporation

JB Henderson Construction Company
LLR Construction

Lone Mountain Contracting
Miller Bonded, Inc.
Mountainwest Golfscapes
National Roofing Company

Nick Griego and Sons

Pluma LLC

Prime Builders

Prime Electric

Red Seven Electric

Rio Grande Landscapes

Sweep Construction

Two Bears Construction

Unified Contractor

Westwind Landscape Contractor
Wizer Electric

Yearout Service

General Contracting

Weighted
Adjustment Factor

1.2200
1.4500

2.0000
1.4250

1.4590
1.5170
1.2080
1.4350

1.3530

1.5350
1.9250
1.5043
1.3900

1.6000

1.5080
1.3650
1.4820

1.4200
1.3290
1.5360
1.4840

1.4865

Scoring
Low Bid
1.2080

99%
83%

60%
85%

83%
80%
100%
84%

89%

79%
63%
80%
87%

76%

80%
88%
82%

85%
91%
79%
81%

81%

Scoring
Points
40

40
33

24
34

33
32
40
34

36

31
25
32
35

30

32
35
33

34
36
31
33

33

MEP
Weighted
Adjustment
Factor

1.4830

1.2445

1.2390
1.2320

1.3050

1.8930

1.4542

1.3650

1.4580
1.9680

1.5135
1.5000

Scoring
Low Bid
1.2320

83%

99%

99%
100%

94%

65%

85%

90%

84%
63%

81%
82%

Scoring
Points
40

33

40

40
40

38

26

34

36

34
25

33
33

Roofing
Weighted
Adjustment
Factor Scoring
Low Bid
1.2200
1.2200 100%
1.4500 84%
1.5110 81%
2.0750 59%
2.4590 50%
1.5135 81%

Scoring
Points
40

40
34

32

24

20

32



Region 2

Contractor Name

3B Builders

All Rite Construction

Alliance Contracting & Construction
APIC Solutions

B & D Industries

BCH Construction

Consolidated Builders of NM, LLC
CRM Construction

DKG and Associates

Donner Plumbing and Heating
DRB Electric

ESA Construction

FacilityBuild

FloorTech Contracting, LLC
Franken Construction Company, Inc.
Futures Mechanical

Hausermann Mechanical

HB Construction, Inc

HEI, Inc.

Jaynes Corporation

JB Henderson Construction Company
LLR Construction

Lone Mountain Contracting
Miller Bonded, Inc.
Mountainwest Golfscapes
National Roofing Company

Nick Griego and Sons

Pluma LLC

Prime Builders

Prime Electric

Red Seven Electric

Rio Grande Landscapes

Sweep Construction

Two Bears Construction

Unified Contractor

Westwind Landscape Contractor
Wizer Electric

Yearout Service

General Contracting

Weighted
Adjustment Factor

1.1700
1.5500

1.7040
2.2965
1.3350

1.4410
1.5170
1.2080
1.3970

1.3430

1.5350
1.8350
1.5043
1.3900

1.6000

1.4945
1.3650
1.4475

1.4200
1.3290
1.5360
1.4840

1.4475

Scoring
Low Bid
1.1700

100%
75%

69%
51%
88%

81%
77%
97%
84%

87%

76%
64%
78%
84%

73%

78%
86%
81%

82%
88%
76%
79%

81%

Scoring
Points
40

40
30

27
20
35

32
31
39
34

35

30
26
31
34

29

31
34
32

33
35
30
32

32

MEP
Weighted
Adjustment
Factor

1.4830

1.2325

1.2390
1.2320

1.3050

1.8030

1.4373

1.3650

1.4580
1.9350

1.4655
1.5000

Scoring
Low Bid
1.2320

83%

100%

99%
100%

94%

68%

86%

90%

84%
64%

84%
82%

Scoring
Points
40

33

40

40
40

38

27

34

36

34
25

34
33

Roofing
Weighted
Adjustment
Factor Scoring
Low Bid
1.1700
1.1700 100%
1.5500 75%
1.4810 79%
2.0750 56%
2.1790 54%
1.4655 80%

Scoring
Points
40

40
30

32

23

21

32



Region 3

Contractor Name

3B Builders

All Rite Construction

Alliance Contracting & Construction
APIC Solutions

B & D Industries

BCH Construction

Consolidated Builders of NM, LLC
CRM Construction

DKG and Associates

Donner Plumbing and Heating
DRB Electric

ESA Construction

FacilityBuild

FloorTech Contracting, LLC
Franken Construction Company, Inc.
Futures Mechanical

Hausermann Mechanical

HB Construction, Inc

HEI, Inc.

Jaynes Corporation

JB Henderson Construction Company
LLR Construction

Lone Mountain Contracting
Miller Bonded, Inc.
Mountainwest Golfscapes
National Roofing Company

Nick Griego and Sons

Pluma LLC

Prime Builders

Prime Electric

Red Seven Electric

Rio Grande Landscapes

Sweep Construction

Two Bears Construction

Unified Contractor

Westwind Landscape Contractor
Wizer Electric

Yearout Service

General Contracting

Weighted
Adjustment Factor

1.2200
1.5500

2.0000
1.4250

1.4770
1.5170
1.2080
1.3970

1.3730

1.5850
1.9250
1.5043
1.3900

1.6000

1.4945
1.3650
1.4820

1.4200
1.3490
1.5360
1.4840

1.4865

Scoring
Low Bid
1.2080

99%
78%

60%
85%

82%
80%
100%
86%

88%

76%
63%
80%
87%

76%

81%
88%
82%

85%
90%
79%
81%

81%

Scoring
Points
40

40
31

24
34

33
32
40
35

35

30
25
32
35

30

32
35
33

34
36
31
33

33

MEP
Weighted
Adjustment
Factor

1.4830

1.2520

1.2390
1.2320

1.3550

1.8930

1.5551

1.3650

1.4580
1.9350

1.5135
1.5000

Scoring
Low Bid
1.2320

83%

98%

99%
100%

91%

65%

79%

90%

84%
64%

81%
82%

Scoring
Points
40

33

39

40
40

36

26

32

36

34
25

33
33

Roofing
Weighted
Adjustment
Factor Scoring
Low Bid
1.2200
1.2200 100%
1.5500 79%
1.5110 81%
2.0750 59%
2.4590 50%
1.5135 81%

Scoring
Points
40

40
31

32

24

20

32



Region 4

Contractor Name

3B Builders

All Rite Construction

Alliance Contracting & Construction
APIC Solutions

B & D Industries

BCH Construction

Consolidated Builders of NM, LLC
CRM Construction

DKG and Associates

Donner Plumbing and Heating
DRB Electric

ESA Construction

FacilityBuild

FloorTech Contracting, LLC
Franken Construction Company, Inc.
Futures Mechanical

Hausermann Mechanical

HB Construction, Inc

HEI, Inc.

Jaynes Corporation

JB Henderson Construction Company
LLR Construction

Lone Mountain Contracting
Miller Bonded, Inc.
Mountainwest Golfscapes
National Roofing Company

Nick Griego and Sons

Pluma LLC

Prime Builders

Prime Electric

Red Seven Electric

Rio Grande Landscapes

Sweep Construction

Two Bears Construction

Unified Contractor

Westwind Landscape Contractor
Wizer Electric

Yearout Service

General Contracting

Weighted
Adjustment Factor

1.2200
1.5500

2.0000
1.4250

1.4410
1.5170
1.2080
1.4470

1.3530

1.5850
2.0150
1.5043
1.3900

1.6000

1.5415
1.3650
1.4820

1.4200
1.3590
1.5360
1.4840

1.4485

Scoring
Low Bid
1.2080

99%
78%

60%
85%

84%
80%
100%
83%

89%

76%
60%
80%
87%

76%

78%
88%
82%

85%
89%
79%
81%

83%

Scoring
Points
40

40
31

24
34

34
32
40
33

36

30
24
32
35

30

31
35
33

34
36
31
33

33

MEP
Weighted
Adjustment
Factor

1.4830

1.2505

1.2390
1.2320

1.3550

1.9830

1.5551

1.3650

1.4580
1.9350

1.4605
1.5000

Scoring
Low Bid
1.2320

83%

99%

99%
100%

91%

62%

79%

90%

84%
64%

84%
82%

Scoring
Points
40

33

39

40
40

36

25

32

36

34
25

34
33

Roofing
Weighted
Adjustment
Factor Scoring
Low Bid
1.2200
1.2200 100%
1.5500 79%
1.5110 81%
2.1650 56%
2.5290 48%
1.4605 84%

Scoring
Points
40

40
31

32

23

19

33



Region 5

Contractor Name

3B Builders

All Rite Construction

Alliance Contracting & Construction
APIC Solutions

B & D Industries

BCH Construction

Consolidated Builders of NM, LLC
CRM Construction

DKG and Associates

Donner Plumbing and Heating
DRB Electric

ESA Construction

FacilityBuild

FloorTech Contracting, LLC
Franken Construction Company, Inc.
Futures Mechanical

Hausermann Mechanical

HB Construction, Inc

HEI, Inc.

Jaynes Corporation

JB Henderson Construction Company
LLR Construction

Lone Mountain Contracting
Miller Bonded, Inc.
Mountainwest Golfscapes
National Roofing Company

Nick Griego and Sons

Pluma LLC

Prime Builders

Prime Electric

Red Seven Electric

Rio Grande Landscapes

Sweep Construction

Two Bears Construction

Unified Contractor

Westwind Landscape Contractor
Wizer Electric

Yearout Service

General Contracting

Weighted
Adjustment Factor

1.2200
1.5500

2.0000
1.4250

1.4590
1.5170
1.2080
1.4470

1.3530

1.5850
2.1500
1.5043
1.3900

1.6000

1.4380
1.3650
1.5320

1.4200
1.3590
1.5360
1.4840

1.4865

Scoring
Low Bid
1.2080

99%
78%

60%
85%

83%
80%
100%
83%

89%

76%
56%
80%
87%

76%

84%
88%
79%

85%
89%
79%
81%

81%

Scoring
Points
40

40
31

24
34

33
32
40
33

36

30
22
32
35

30

34
35
32

34
36
31
33

33

MEP
Weighted
Adjustment
Factor

1.4830

1.2520

1.2390
1.2320

1.3550

2.1180

1.5551

1.3650

1.4580
1.9350

1.5135
1.5000

Scoring
Low Bid
1.2320

83%

98%

99%
100%

91%

58%

79%

90%

84%
64%

81%
82%

Scoring
Points
40

33

39

40
40

36

23

32

36

34
25

33
33

Roofing
Weighted
Adjustment
Factor Scoring
Low Bid
1.2200
1.2200 100%
1.5500 79%
1.5110 81%
2.3000 53%
2.5290 48%
1.5135 81%

Scoring
Points
40

40
31

32

21

19

32
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