

Region 1

Contractor Name	General Contracting			MEP Weighted Adjustment			Roofing Weighted Adjustment		
	Weighted Adjustment Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points	Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points	Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points
		1.2080	40		1.2320	40		1.2200	40
3B Builders	1.2200	99%	40				1.2200	100%	40
All Rite Construction	1.4500	83%	33				1.4500	84%	34
Alliance Contracting & Construction									
APIC Solutions				1.4830	83%	33			
B & D Industries									
BCH Construction									
Consolidated Builders of NM, LLC	2.0000	60%	24						
CRM Construction	1.4250	85%	34						
DKG and Associates							1.5110	81%	32
Donner Plumbing and Heating									
DRB Electric				1.2445	99%	40			
ESA Construction	1.4590	83%	33						
FacilityBuild	1.5170	80%	32						
FloorTech Contracting, LLC	1.2080	100%	40						
Franken Construction Company, Inc.	1.4350	84%	34						
Futures Mechanical				1.2390	99%	40			
Hausermann Mechanical				1.2320	100%	40			
HB Construction, Inc	1.3530	89%	36						
HEI, Inc.				1.3050	94%	38			
Jaynes Corporation	1.5350	79%	31						
JB Henderson Construction Company	1.9250	63%	25	1.8930	65%	26	2.0750	59%	24
LLR Construction	1.5043	80%	32						
Lone Mountain Contracting	1.3900	87%	35						
Miller Bonded, Inc.				1.4542	85%	34			
Mountainwest Golfscapes	1.6000	76%	30						
National Roofing Company							2.4590	50%	20
Nick Griego and Sons	1.5080	80%	32						
Pluma LLC	1.3650	88%	35	1.3650	90%	36			
Prime Builders	1.4820	82%	33						
Prime Electric				1.4580	84%	34			
Red Seven Electric				1.9680	63%	25			
Rio Grande Landscapes	1.4200	85%	34						
Sweep Construction	1.3290	91%	36						
Two Bears Construction	1.5360	79%	31						
Unified Contractor	1.4840	81%	33						
Westwind Landscape Contractor									
Wizer Electric	1.4865	81%	33	1.5135	81%	33	1.5135	81%	32
Yearout Service				1.5000	82%	33			

Region 2

Contractor Name	General Contracting			MEP Weighted Adjustment			Roofing Weighted Adjustment		
	Weighted Adjustment Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points	Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points	Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points
		1.1700	40		1.2320	40		1.1700	40
3B Builders	1.1700	100%	40				1.1700	100%	40
All Rite Construction	1.5500	75%	30				1.5500	75%	30
Alliance Contracting & Construction									
APIC Solutions				1.4830	83%	33			
B & D Industries									
BCH Construction	1.7040	69%	27						
Consolidated Builders of NM, LLC	2.2965	51%	20						
CRM Construction	1.3350	88%	35						
DKG and Associates							1.4810	79%	32
Donner Plumbing and Heating									
DRB Electric				1.2325	100%	40			
ESA Construction	1.4410	81%	32						
FacilityBuild	1.5170	77%	31						
FloorTech Contracting, LLC	1.2080	97%	39						
Franken Construction Company, Inc.	1.3970	84%	34						
Futures Mechanical				1.2390	99%	40			
Hausermann Mechanical				1.2320	100%	40			
HB Construction, Inc	1.3430	87%	35						
HEI, Inc.				1.3050	94%	38			
Jaynes Corporation	1.5350	76%	30						
JB Henderson Construction Company	1.8350	64%	26	1.8030	68%	27	2.0750	56%	23
LLR Construction	1.5043	78%	31						
Lone Mountain Contracting	1.3900	84%	34						
Miller Bonded, Inc.				1.4373	86%	34			
Mountainwest Golfscapes	1.6000	73%	29						
National Roofing Company							2.1790	54%	21
Nick Griego and Sons	1.4945	78%	31						
Pluma LLC	1.3650	86%	34	1.3650	90%	36			
Prime Builders	1.4475	81%	32						
Prime Electric				1.4580	84%	34			
Red Seven Electric				1.9350	64%	25			
Rio Grande Landscapes	1.4200	82%	33						
Sweep Construction	1.3290	88%	35						
Two Bears Construction	1.5360	76%	30						
Unified Contractor	1.4840	79%	32						
Westwind Landscape Contractor									
Wizer Electric	1.4475	81%	32	1.4655	84%	34	1.4655	80%	32
Yearout Service				1.5000	82%	33			

Region 3

Contractor Name	General Contracting			MEP Weighted Adjustment			Roofing Weighted Adjustment		
	Weighted Adjustment Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points	Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points	Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points
		1.2080	40		1.2320	40		1.2200	40
3B Builders	1.2200	99%	40				1.2200	100%	40
All Rite Construction	1.5500	78%	31				1.5500	79%	31
Alliance Contracting & Construction									
APIC Solutions				1.4830	83%	33			
B & D Industries									
BCH Construction									
Consolidated Builders of NM, LLC	2.0000	60%	24						
CRM Construction	1.4250	85%	34						
DKG and Associates							1.5110	81%	32
Donner Plumbing and Heating									
DRB Electric				1.2520	98%	39			
ESA Construction	1.4770	82%	33						
FacilityBuild	1.5170	80%	32						
FloorTech Contracting, LLC	1.2080	100%	40						
Franken Construction Company, Inc.	1.3970	86%	35						
Futures Mechanical				1.2390	99%	40			
Hausermann Mechanical				1.2320	100%	40			
HB Construction, Inc	1.3730	88%	35						
HEI, Inc.				1.3550	91%	36			
Jaynes Corporation	1.5850	76%	30						
JB Henderson Construction Company	1.9250	63%	25	1.8930	65%	26	2.0750	59%	24
LLR Construction	1.5043	80%	32						
Lone Mountain Contracting	1.3900	87%	35						
Miller Bonded, Inc.				1.5551	79%	32			
Mountainwest Golfscapes	1.6000	76%	30						
National Roofing Company							2.4590	50%	20
Nick Griego and Sons	1.4945	81%	32						
Pluma LLC	1.3650	88%	35	1.3650	90%	36			
Prime Builders	1.4820	82%	33						
Prime Electric				1.4580	84%	34			
Red Seven Electric				1.9350	64%	25			
Rio Grande Landscapes	1.4200	85%	34						
Sweep Construction	1.3490	90%	36						
Two Bears Construction	1.5360	79%	31						
Unified Contractor	1.4840	81%	33						
Westwind Landscape Contractor									
Wizer Electric	1.4865	81%	33	1.5135	81%	33	1.5135	81%	32
Yearout Service				1.5000	82%	33			

Region 4

Contractor Name	General Contracting			MEP Weighted Adjustment			Roofing Weighted Adjustment		
	Weighted Adjustment Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points	Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points	Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points
		1.2080	40		1.2320	40		1.2200	40
3B Builders	1.2200	99%	40				1.2200	100%	40
All Rite Construction	1.5500	78%	31				1.5500	79%	31
Alliance Contracting & Construction									
APIC Solutions				1.4830	83%	33			
B & D Industries									
BCH Construction									
Consolidated Builders of NM, LLC	2.0000	60%	24						
CRM Construction	1.4250	85%	34						
DKG and Associates							1.5110	81%	32
Donner Plumbing and Heating									
DRB Electric				1.2505	99%	39			
ESA Construction	1.4410	84%	34						
FacilityBuild	1.5170	80%	32						
FloorTech Contracting, LLC	1.2080	100%	40						
Franken Construction Company, Inc.	1.4470	83%	33						
Futures Mechanical				1.2390	99%	40			
Hausermann Mechanical				1.2320	100%	40			
HB Construction, Inc	1.3530	89%	36						
HEI, Inc.				1.3550	91%	36			
Jaynes Corporation	1.5850	76%	30						
JB Henderson Construction Company	2.0150	60%	24	1.9830	62%	25	2.1650	56%	23
LLR Construction	1.5043	80%	32						
Lone Mountain Contracting	1.3900	87%	35						
Miller Bonded, Inc.				1.5551	79%	32			
Mountainwest Golfscapes	1.6000	76%	30						
National Roofing Company							2.5290	48%	19
Nick Griego and Sons	1.5415	78%	31						
Pluma LLC	1.3650	88%	35	1.3650	90%	36			
Prime Builders	1.4820	82%	33						
Prime Electric				1.4580	84%	34			
Red Seven Electric				1.9350	64%	25			
Rio Grande Landscapes	1.4200	85%	34						
Sweep Construction	1.3590	89%	36						
Two Bears Construction	1.5360	79%	31						
Unified Contractor	1.4840	81%	33						
Westwind Landscape Contractor									
Wizer Electric	1.4485	83%	33	1.4605	84%	34	1.4605	84%	33
Yearout Service				1.5000	82%	33			

Region 5

Contractor Name	General Contracting			MEP Weighted Adjustment			Roofing Weighted Adjustment		
	Weighted Adjustment Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points	Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points	Factor	Scoring Low Bid	Scoring Points
		1.2080	40		1.2320	40		1.2200	40
3B Builders	1.2200	99%	40				1.2200	100%	40
All Rite Construction	1.5500	78%	31				1.5500	79%	31
Alliance Contracting & Construction									
APIC Solutions				1.4830	83%	33			
B & D Industries									
BCH Construction									
Consolidated Builders of NM, LLC	2.0000	60%	24						
CRM Construction	1.4250	85%	34						
DKG and Associates							1.5110	81%	32
Donner Plumbing and Heating									
DRB Electric				1.2520	98%	39			
ESA Construction	1.4590	83%	33						
FacilityBuild	1.5170	80%	32						
FloorTech Contracting, LLC	1.2080	100%	40						
Franken Construction Company, Inc.	1.4470	83%	33						
Futures Mechanical				1.2390	99%	40			
Hausermann Mechanical				1.2320	100%	40			
HB Construction, Inc	1.3530	89%	36						
HEI, Inc.				1.3550	91%	36			
Jaynes Corporation	1.5850	76%	30						
JB Henderson Construction Company	2.1500	56%	22	2.1180	58%	23	2.3000	53%	21
LLR Construction	1.5043	80%	32						
Lone Mountain Contracting	1.3900	87%	35						
Miller Bonded, Inc.				1.5551	79%	32			
Mountainwest Golfscapes	1.6000	76%	30						
National Roofing Company							2.5290	48%	19
Nick Griego and Sons	1.4380	84%	34						
Pluma LLC	1.3650	88%	35	1.3650	90%	36			
Prime Builders	1.5320	79%	32						
Prime Electric				1.4580	84%	34			
Red Seven Electric				1.9350	64%	25			
Rio Grande Landscapes	1.4200	85%	34						
Sweep Construction	1.3590	89%	36						
Two Bears Construction	1.5360	79%	31						
Unified Contractor	1.4840	81%	33						
Westwind Landscape Contractor									
Wizer Electric	1.4865	81%	33	1.5135	81%	33	1.5135	81%	32
Yearout Service				1.5000	82%	33			